1 	 Assuming that 5% of the existing issued and paid-up share capital of Encorp are bought and retained as treasury shares
subsequently.

2	 Deemed interest through Lavista Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 6A of the Companies Act,  1965.

3	 Deemed substantial interest through the substantial shareholdings in Lavista Sdn. Bhd. held by her and persons connected
to her.

4	 Deemed interest by virtue of his substantial shareholdings in Lavista Sdn. Bhd. held by him in trust.

506836-X506836-X

15
3

	 The effects of the Share Buy-Back on the shareholdings of the major shareholders based on the Register of Substantial
Shareholders of the Company as at 23 April 2010 assuming 11,175,000 Encorp Shares, being the maximum number of shares
that are purchased and retained as treasury shares authorised under the Proposed Renewal of Authority for Share Buy-Back
and there is no change in the number of shares held by the major shareholders of Encorp as at 23 April 2010 are as follows:

 Before Proposed Renewal of Authority
for Share Buy-Back

 After Proposed Renewal of Authority for
Share Buy-Back 1

Direct Indirect Direct Indirect
Major Shareholders No. of

Shares
%

No. of
Shares %

No. of
Shares

%
No. of

Shares
%

Lavista Sdn. Bhd. 66,636,036 31.27 - - 66,636,036 31.38 - -

YB Sen. Dato Sri Prof Dr
Mohd Effendi bin Norwawi - - 66,636,036 2 31.27 - - 66,636,036 2 31.38

Efeida binti Mohd Effendi - - 66,636,036 3 31.27 - - 66,636,036 3 31.38

Tan Sri Datuk (Dr) Omar
bin Abdul Rahman - - 66,636,036 4 31.27 - - 66,636,036 4 31.38

Datuk Ramli bin Shamsudin - - 66,636,036 4 31.27 - - 66,636,036 4 31.38

Anjakan Masyhur Sdn. Bhd. 40,000,000 18.77 - - 40,000,000 18.84   - -

Azhar bin Mohd Awal - - 40,000,000 5 18.77 - - 40,000,000 5 18.84

Azman Hanafi bin Abdullah - - 40,000,000 5 18.77 - - 40,000,000 5 18.84

Pegang Impian Holdings Sdn. Bhd. 43,752,000 20.53 - - 43,752,000 20.61 - -

Abang Ariffin Bin Abang Bohan - - 43,752,000 6 20.53 - - 43,752,000 6 20.61

Taufiq bin Abdul Khalid - - 43,752,000 6 20.53 - - 43,752,000 6 20.61

1 	 Assuming that 5% of the existing issued and paid-up share capital of Encorp are bought and retained as treasury shares
subsequently.

2	 Deemed interest through Lavista Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 6A of the Companies Act, 1965.

3	 Deemed substantial interest through the substantial shareholdings in Lavista Sdn. Bhd. held by her and persons connected
to her.

4	 Deemed interest by virtue of their substantial shareholdings in Lavista Sdn. Bhd held by them in trust.

5	 Deemed interest by virtue of their substantial shareholdings in Anjakan Masyhur Sdn. Bhd.

6 	 Deemed interest by virtue of their substantial shareholdings in Pegang Impian Holdings Sdn. Bhd.